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Anlage
Wolfenhauserstr., 72108 Rottenburg

Sportwart/in
Teufel, Vanessa
T 01721408453 vane.hebold@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Gottsmann, Julia
T 01748662908 Julia_deutschle@yahoo.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Tobias Steck

m 01792408676; t.steck@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Brobeil, Claus
Steck, Tobias
Urban, Johannes
Fauser, Torsten
Wagner, Markus
Pongratz, Denis
Wagner, Markus
Pongratz, Daniel
Mayer, Magnus
Fridrich, Thomas
Bay, Daniel
Schweinbenz, Tobias
Holm, Oliver

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Baur, Bernd
Méock, Harry
Brobeil, Thorsten
Miller, Rolf
Jauch, Heinrich
Breuling, Bernd
Winkler, Norbert
Baur, Markus

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17161659
17852748
17853072
17502734
17850005
18154019
18150443
18353639
18050405
17752319
17552326
17350476
17302664

16550707
16951253
17055338
16550708
15750820
15450721
15950707
17354165

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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